

## OKALOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

## **INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES**

## PARENTAL RELEASE FOR USE OF STUDENT IMAGES IN ALL FORMATS

I (we) authorize the School Board of Okaloosa County, Okaloosa County, Florida, and those acting with its permission and under its authority (collectively referred to as "School Board"), to use and publish recognizable images of my child, \_\_\_\_\_\_,

in any medium deemed appropriate by the School Board, including, but not limited to:

- a. Web Pages
- b. Newspapers
- c. TV (Broadcasts to homes)
- d. Multimedia presentations
- e. Pictures for professional journals

I (we) release and discharge the School Board, and all persons acting with its permission and authority, from any liability by virtue of use of photographs so long as same are used for an educational purpose by the School Board.

Please indicate any exceptions:

Parent

Date